FY23 Community Preservation Act (CPA) Applicant Presentation Schedule
Zoom link for all three nights: https://town-arlington-ma-us.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUlduCrajwrG9Toc-V6oNDaP2f4pSpv1l-5

Project Title

January 19, 2022, 6:00-8:15p

Jarvis House Preservation and Restoration

Covenant Church Accessibility Improvements

Jason Russell House, Preservation Continued

Dallin Museum Collections Preservation and Rehousing
0Old Schwamb Mill's Barn, Preservation of North and West Sides
January 26, 2022, 6:00-8:00p

Historic Planning Records Preservation

Arlington Affordable Housing Trust Fund

Leasing Differential

Menotomy Manor Window Replacement Project
February 2, 2022, 6:00-8:00p

Hurd Field Renovation Phase II

Robbins Farm Playground

Mt Gilboa Feasibility Study

Cooke's Hollow Restoration and Rehabilitation

Applicant(s)

Town of Arlington Legal Department

Christian Life Fellowship, Inc. (AKA Convenant Church)

Arlington Historical Society
Cyrus E. Dallin Art Museum, Inc.
Schwamb Mill Preservation Trust, Inc.

Dept. of Planning and Community Development
Dept. of Planning and Community Development
Somerville Homeless Coalition

Arlington Housing Authority

Arlington Rec Dept.

Arlington Rec Dept.

Arlington Conservation Commission

Dept. of Planning and Community Development

CPA Category

Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation

Historic Preservation
Community Housing
Community Housing
Community Housing

Open Space/Recreation
Open Space/Recreation
Open Space/Recreation
Open Space/Recreation

Purpose

Rehab and Restoration
Rehab and Restoration
Preservation
Preservation
Preservation

Preservation
Support
Support
Preservation

Rehab and Restoration
Rehab and Restoration
Preservation

Rehab and Restoration

Presentation
Date + Time

6:10-6:20p
6:35-6:45p
7:00-7:10p
7:25-7:35p
7:50-8:00p

6:10-6:20p
6:35-6:45p
7:00-7:10p
7:25-7:35p

6:10-6:20p
6:35-6:45p
7:00-7:10p
7:25-7:35p




