FY23 Community Preservation Act (CPA) Applicant Presentation Schedule

Zoom link for all three nights: https://town-arlington-ma-us.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUlduCrqjwrG9Toc-V6oNDaP2f4pSpv1l-5

		*		
Project Title	Applicant(s)	CPA Category	Purpose	Presentation Date + Time
January 19, 2022, 6:00-8:15p				
Jarvis House Preservation and Restoration	Town of Arlington Legal Department	Historic Preservation	Rehab and Restoration	6:10-6:20p
Covenant Church Accessibility Improvements	Christian Life Fellowship, Inc. (AKA Convenant Church)	Historic Preservation	Rehab and Restoration	6:35-6:45p
Jason Russell House, Preservation Continued	Arlington Historical Society	Historic Preservation	Preservation	7:00-7:10p
Dallin Museum Collections Preservation and Rehousing	Cyrus E. Dallin Art Museum, Inc.	Historic Preservation	Preservation	7:25-7:35p
Old Schwamb Mill's Barn, Preservation of North and West Sides	Schwamb Mill Preservation Trust, Inc.	Historic Preservation	Preservation	7:50-8:00p
January 26, 2022, 6:00-8:00p				
Historic Planning Records Preservation	Dept. of Planning and Community Development	Historic Preservation	Preservation	6:10-6:20p
Arlington Affordable Housing Trust Fund	Dept. of Planning and Community Development	Community Housing	Support	6:35-6:45p
Leasing Differential	Somerville Homeless Coalition	Community Housing	Support	7:00-7:10p
Menotomy Manor Window Replacement Project	Arlington Housing Authority	Community Housing	Preservation	7:25-7:35p
February 2, 2022, 6:00-8:00p				
Hurd Field Renovation Phase II	Arlington Rec Dept.	Open Space/Recreation	Rehab and Restoration	6:10-6:20p
Robbins Farm Playground	Arlington Rec Dept.	Open Space/Recreation	Rehab and Restoration	6:35-6:45p
Mt Gilboa Feasibility Study	Arlington Conservation Commission	Open Space/Recreation	Preservation	7:00-7:10p
Cooke's Hollow Restoration and Rehabilitation	Dept. of Planning and Community Development	Open Space/Recreation	Rehab and Restoration	7:25-7:35p